
TRAPP FAMILY LODGE STOWE

UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT
02/01/201402/01/201402/01/201402/01/2014

RACE#:
F0560

UVM WINTER CARNIVALUVM WINTER CARNIVALUVM WINTER CARNIVALUVM WINTER CARNIVAL

WOMENS CLASSIC SP QUALIFIERWOMENS CLASSIC SP QUALIFIERWOMENS CLASSIC SP QUALIFIERWOMENS CLASSIC SP QUALIFIER

OFFICIAL RESULTSOFFICIAL RESULTSOFFICIAL RESULTSOFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD

CHIEF OF COMP

ELEEN CAREY         (USA)
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   0 m
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SNOW
  0
  0

JIM RODRIGUES       (USA)

AIR:
3508FIS

PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

373  1  : 3:44.09    : 0.0   0.00SRBRENNAN, Rosie3535316 F

376  2  : 3:45.75    : 1.6   0.00SR  GMVS - GREEN MOUNTAINHALVORSEN, Heidi P3535531 F

375  3  : 3:47.34    : 3.2   0.00SR  CRAFTSBURY NORDICPATTERSON, Caitlin3535385 F

310  4  : 3:48.32    : 4.2   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF VERMONTDANVIND-MALM, Linda3505400 F

303  5  : 3:49.85    : 5.7   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMHART, Anne3535468 F

378  6  : 3:50.36    : 6.2   0.00SRFRITZ, Lauren3535204 F

377  7  : 3:51.45    : 7.3   0.00SR  STRATTON MOUNTAINFLOWERS, Erika3535222 F

337  8  : 3:51.67    : 7.5   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIHOLT, Stella3535525 F

311  9  : 3:51.76    : 7.6   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIMOONEY, Heather J3535485 F

306 10  : 3:53.02    : 8.9   0.00SR  BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKIMILLER, Kaitlynn6101968

318 11  : 3:53.28    : 9.1   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF VERMONTGRUBER, Anja3205261 F

474 12  : 3:53.89    : 9.8   0.00SRKERN, Julia3535562 F

326 13  : 3:53.96    : 9.8   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF NHGILL, Elizabeth6314825

312 14  : 3:54.47    :10.3   0.00SR  CENTRE NATIONALPEPIN, Camille3105137 F

350 15  : 3:57.16    :13.0   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMCALDWELL, Isabel3535436 F

315 16  : 3:57.28    :13.1   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIPHINNEY, Kelsey3535584 F

301 17  : 3:58.30    :14.2   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF NHLARUSSON, Katrin M3535596 F

316 18  : 3:58.55    :14.4   0.00SR  WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBCOLE, Hannah

358 19  : 3:58.78    :14.6   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMWYNN, Carly6135164

314 20  : 3:58.80    :14.7   0.00SR  COLBY COLLEGE SKI TEAMAMBER, Olivia5919071

309 21  : 3:58.82    :14.7   0.00SR  SLUPERRYMAN, Erin3535495 F

319 22  : 3:59.85    :15.7   0.00SR  HARVARD SKI TEAMHAMPTON, Rachel3535574 F

338 23  : 3:59.98    :15.8   0.00SR  WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBBENSON, Hannah M6356956

382 24  : 4:00.09    :16.0   0.00SR  CRAFTSBURY NORDICEGAN, Laurel Clare3535541 F

313 25  : 4:00.33    :16.2   0.00SR  BATES SKI TEAMGROSSMAN, Hallie M3535605 F

322 26  : 4:00.48    :16.3   0.00SR  BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKIMILLER, Hannah6294896

397 27  : 4:00.57    :16.4   0.00SR  MOUNTAIN TOP NORDICLEVINS, Chloe

374 28  : 4:01.01    :16.9   0.00SR  CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONBRAMS, Cate6313063
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349 29  : 4:01.75    :17.6   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIFINK, Kaitlin E6227229

383 30  : 4:01.94    :17.8   0.00SR  ANDOVER OUTING CLUBPFEIFER, Maddy3535488 F

334 31  : 4:02.90    :18.8   0.00U20 DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMHANNAH, Emily3535514 F

305 32  : 4:03.03    :18.9   0.00SR  COLBY COLLEGE SKI TEAMBROCKETT, Sarah V6353250

329 33  : 4:03.24    :19.1   0.00U20 HARVARD SKI TEAMBARNES, Hanna6363727

339 34  : 4:03.41    :19.3   0.00U20 COLBY COLLEGE SKI TEAMBIANCO, Amy6373892

321 35  : 4:03.64    :19.5   0.00SR  LAVPAQUETTE, Myriam3105152 F

480 36  : 4:04.45    :20.3   0.00SR  MAINE WINTER SPORTSMCNAMEE, Hilary

356 37  : 4:04.67    :20.5   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF NHGALVIN, Claire6345097

379 38  : 4:04.80    :20.7   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONSNOW, Zoe W6377007

343 39  : 4:04.88    :20.7   0.00SR  COLBY COLLEGE SKI TEAMANDERSON, Elizabeth6196869

387 40  : 4:05.13    :21.0   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONSMITH, Rebecca C6435122

449 41  : 4:05.33    :21.2   0.00U20 NYSSRADOUGLAS, Riley3535620 F

362 42  : 4:06.28    :22.1   0.00SR  COLBY COLLEGE SKI TEAMDONOHOE, Emma5747019

368 43  : 4:06.30    :22.2   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMPISKE, Haley3535507 F

477 44  : 4:06.40    :22.3   0.00SR  GUNSTOCK NORDICMADDOCK, Jenna

330 45  : 4:06.75    :22.6   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMFIDDLER, Laurel I6259320

365 46  : 4:07.47    :23.3   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMJAMES, Sadie

336 46  : 4:07.47    :23.3   0.00U20 UNIVERSITY OF VERMONTKEEFFE, Madison3535493 F

342 48  : 4:07.93    :23.8   0.00U20 UNIVERSITY OF NHLARSON, Emily6237153

317 49  : 4:07.95    :23.8   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMHUMPHRIES, Tara

394 50  : 4:08.27    :24.1   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMSEYFERTH, Elise

415 51  : 4:08.30    :24.2   0.00SR  WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBRORABAUGH, Eliza3535548 F

323 52  : 4:08.94    :24.8   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMHARRISON, Julia N6344562

359 53  : 4:09.28    :25.1   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMWRIGHT, Grace

393 54  : 4:09.52    :25.4   0.00U20 VERMONT ACADEMY SKIMOONEY, Brooke3535564 F

333 55  : 4:09.86    :25.7   0.00SR  SKIBEC NORDIQUEDROLET, Caroline3105103 F

366 56  : 4:10.45    :26.3   0.00U20 HARVARD SKI TEAMHARVIEUX, Annie6373424

307 57  : 4:11.15    :27.0   0.00SR  WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBLUTHI, Elena

370 58  : 4:11.16    :27.0   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIAMBER, Nicolette5919063

390 59  : 4:11.39    :27.3   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSRAMSEY, Emily J3535610 F

411 60  : 4:11.41    :27.3   0.00U20 DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMSHAGEN, Kaley D6432597

389 61  : 4:11.82    :27.7   0.00U20 DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMSIEGEL, Molly

396 62  : 4:11.86    :27.7   0.00U20 SLEEPY HOLLOW SKI CLUBEASTMAN, Autumn

380 63  : 4:12.10    :28.0   0.00U20 DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMO'CONNELL, Mary E3535535 F

401 64  : 4:12.78    :28.6   0.00U20 DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMFOGEL, Jessa D3535604 F

452 65  : 4:12.84    :28.7   0.00M2STEWART, Brandy3105192 F

416 66  : 4:12.85    :28.7   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSWOODS, Kaelyn

341 67  : 4:13.03    :28.9   0.00SR  LAVBURBIDGE IZQUIERDO,3105196 F

402 68  : 4:13.70    :29.6   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINWITKOWSKI, Ana M3535615 F

413 69  : 4:13.78    :29.6   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMSUDKAMP-WALKER, Hele

406 70  : 4:13.81    :29.7   0.00SR  BATES SKI TEAMDANIELS, Caroline

332 71  : 4:14.06    :29.9   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF NHIZZO, Elizabeth5904610
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405 72  : 4:14.09    :30.0   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONJAMPEL, Sonya

353 73  : 4:14.28    :30.1   0.00SR  LAVSAMSON, Marilie3105220 F

357 74  : 4:14.47    :30.3   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIATTWOOD, Emily6261597

381 75  : 4:14.76    :30.6   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONBRAMS, Leah

399 76  : 4:14.77    :30.6   0.00U16 STRATTON MOUNTAINTHORLEY, Tegan E3535624 F

354 77  : 4:15.45    :31.3   0.00U20 BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKIHAMILTON, Tess M3535591 F

384 78  : 4:16.34    :32.2   0.00U20 NEW YORK SKI EDUCATIONARMSTRONG, Nina

345 79  : 4:16.44    :32.3   0.00SR  BATES SKI TEAMCLARK, Britta6352054

523 80  : 4:16.54    :32.4   0.00U14CUNEO, Olivia

453 81  : 4:16.62    :32.5   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMEKEY, Madison E6320732

414 82  : 4:16.64    :32.5   0.00U16 BLACKWATER NORDIC SKINADEAU, Sarah

400 83  : 4:16.67    :32.5   0.00U20 GUNSTOCK NORDICSCHRUPP, Tessa D6435119

360 84  : 4:16.79    :32.7   0.00SR  HARVARD SKI TEAMROGERS, Emily6072094

348 85  : 4:17.07    :32.9   0.00U20 WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBMEYERSON, Olivia S6377024

325 86  : 4:17.10    :33.0   0.00SR  SLUMULCAHY, Kathryn K6284201

482 87  : 4:17.26    :33.1   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMFRIAS, Michaela

404 88  : 4:18.21    :34.1   0.00U20 MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIJOHNSON, Alia

430 89  : 4:18.40    :34.3   0.00U20 MAINE NORDIC TEAMWADE, Sarah

367 90  : 4:18.58    :34.4   0.00SR  BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKIASELTINE, Shelby3535490 F

372 91  : 4:18.96    :34.8   0.00SR  LAVBELLEROSE, Evelyne3105218 F

436 92  : 4:19.20    :35.1   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONYODER, Meg

331 93  : 4:19.30    :35.2   0.00U20 BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKISPAEH, Eva O539923  F

431 94  : 4:19.47    :35.3   0.00U20 COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAMHITCHCOCK, Mackenzie

369 95  : 4:19.68    :35.5   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF NHMILLER, Anne6238935

355 96  : 4:19.70    :35.6   0.00U20 WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBSTAMP, Laura6086615

408 97  : 4:20.30    :36.2   0.00U20 COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAMHILL, Jenna5886577

444 98  : 4:20.51    :36.4   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINBRADDISH, Tess3535622 F

409 99  : 4:20.55    :36.4   0.00U20 WOODSTOCK NORDICBANGO, Carmen

441100  : 4:20.56    :36.4   0.00U20 BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKIMARSHALL, Hannah

340101  : 4:20.74    :36.6   0.00U20 BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKICANNON, Olivia

391102  : 4:21.20    :37.1   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONMOREAU, Hadley M6348796

417103  : 4:22.19    :38.1   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONCOUSINS, Clara

423104  : 4:22.30    :38.2   0.00U20 MANSFIELD NORDIC CLUBBRAUN, Cally

496105  : 4:22.53    :38.4   0.00U16 PERU NORDIC MASTERSWYNN, Tyra

386106  : 4:22.70    :38.6   0.00U16 STRATTON MOUNTAINRIZIO, Mackenzie L3535617 F

328107  : 4:23.21    :39.1   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSMCGRAY, Taren6413089

308107  : 4:23.21    :39.1   0.00U20 UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PISTREINZ, Lydia

428109  : 4:23.36    :39.2   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSCHACE-DONAHUE, Zoe6355920

489110  : 4:23.43    :39.3   0.00SR  BATES SKI TEAMNARANJA, Gabrielle

371111  : 4:23.49    :39.4   0.00SR  COLBY COLLEGE SKI TEAMBOURNE, Kimberly A6322287

432112  : 4:23.74    :39.6   0.00U20MAHLEN, Tsaina6281224

438113  : 4:23.81    :39.7   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONMICHALAK, Sydney

495114  : 4:23.96    :39.8   0.00SR  HARVARD SKI TEAMMCGOVERN, Maggie
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398115  : 4:24.14    :40.0   0.00SR  DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMFLOWERS, Natalie6114284

304116  : 4:24.44    :40.3   0.00SR  SMCBOUTELLE, Chloe

385117  : 4:24.45    :40.3   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF NHRAMEY, Tristan

412118  : 4:24.70    :40.6   0.00U16 FROST MOUNTAIN NORDICHODGES, Sophie R6463379

434119  : 4:24.75    :40.6   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONCOBB, Rosemary

422120  : 4:24.77    :40.6   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONO'GRADY, Katrin

364121  : 4:24.78    :40.6   0.00SR  WILLIAMS OUTING CLUBABRAMSON, Sarah

324122  : 4:25.45    :41.3   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PISAUCY, Hilary

395123  : 4:25.96    :41.8   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONCOLE, Charlotte6386086

424124  : 4:27.05    :42.9   0.00U20BUTLER, Grace

410125  : 4:27.07    :42.9   0.00U20 GMVS - GREEN MOUNTAINRAND, Annavitte6058630

419126  : 4:27.24    :43.1   0.00U16 CRAFTSBURY NORDICELLIS, Avery

427127  : 4:27.41    :43.3   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINEVARTS, Pippin K6390463

471128  : 4:28.10    :44.0   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSSTREINZ, Hannah

388129  : 4:28.60    :44.5   0.00SR  MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIPELLETIER, Isabelle

439130  : 4:29.19    :45.1   0.00U20WATERS, Erin

447131  : 4:29.99    :45.9   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMKATZ, Amy6276512

420132  : 4:30.71    :46.6   0.00U16 GMVS - GREEN MOUNTAINHAWKINS, Gabrielle3045075 F

421133  : 4:31.46    :47.3   0.00U20 UNIVERSITY OF NHNADEAU, Shannon

425134  : 4:32.24    :48.1   0.00SR  COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAMHOTOPP, Alice6291057

320135  : 4:32.33    :48.2   0.00U20 SMCSNYDER, Julia

483136  : 4:33.34    :49.2   0.00U20 MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKIWASSON, Luna

352137  : 4:33.49    :49.4   0.00U20 SMCCUBBERLEY, Elizabeth

500138  : 4:34.17    :50.0   0.00U14 CRAFTSBURY NORDICSWEET, Phoebe

446139  : 4:34.85    :50.7   0.00U20 MANSFIELD NORDIC CLUBBRUCE, Amy

433140  : 4:35.52    :51.4   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONDENEAU, Janelle

440141  : 4:36.05    :51.9   0.00U20 CRAFTSBURY NORDICSCHWARTZ, Orli

467142  : 4:36.76    :52.6   0.00U20 NEW YORK SKI EDUCATIONHOCHSCHARTNER, Lucy6535557

492143  : 4:37.25    :53.1   0.00U20 COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAMCHENAIL, Katherine

450144  : 4:38.36    :54.2   0.00U20 CAPE NORDICHATTON, Dana

435145  : 4:39.55    :55.4   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSPOPENOE, Abby E6504302

493146  : 4:39.98    :55.8   0.00M3SILITCH, Nina

499147  : 4:40.47    :56.3   0.00U16 MANSFIELD NORDIC CLUBBRAUN, Tatum

407148  : 4:40.59    :56.5   0.00SR  STRATTON MOUNTAINHOOPES, Mollie F6322724

463149  : 4:40.68    :56.5   0.00U20 ROCHESTER NORDICYANCEY, Colleen E6433209

524150  : 4:40.87    :56.7   0.00U20MCFARLAND, Finn

486151  : 4:42.41    :58.3   0.00U20 COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAMHELD, Emmy

497152  : 4:42.77    :58.6   0.00U16 WOODSTOCK NORDICKAIJA, Lauren

437153  : 4:43.52    :59.4   0.00U20 WOODSTOCK NORDICRAMSEY, Anna

344154  : 4:44.08    :59.9   0.00U20 SMCMCKINLEY, Brianna

470155  : 4:44.17   1:00.0   0.00U20 NEW YORK SKI EDUCATIONIZZO, Anna

443156  : 4:44.43   1:00.3   0.00U20 HOLDERNESS NORDICHOLLAND, Celeste

458157  : 4:44.53   1:00.4   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSGERENCER, Isabel
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429158  : 4:44.93   1:00.8   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSBECKER, Sarah

418159  : 4:45.06   1:00.9   0.00U16MILLER, Kirsten6520798

516160  : 4:45.20   1:01.1   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONSELTZER, Talia

454161  : 4:45.98   1:01.8   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONCOLE, Isabel

511162  : 4:48.43   1:04.3   0.00U14 CRAFTSBURY NORDICYOUNG, Callie

490163  : 4:50.02   1:05.9   0.00U16 MAINE WINTER SPORTSSALA, Aimee6286165

442164  : 4:50.15   1:06.0   0.00U20 BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKIKRAMER, Naomi

472165  : 4:50.31   1:06.2   0.00U20 STOWE NORDIC CLUBMCGOVERN, Colleen

507166  : 4:51.06   1:06.9   0.00U16 WOLFEBORO NORDICKRETCHMER, Mary

465167  : 4:52.25   1:08.1   0.00SRGRENIER-LEVESQUE, My3105191 F

363168  : 4:52.34   1:08.2   0.00U20 SMCBERGWALL, Hallie

456169  : 4:52.81   1:08.7   0.00U20 GUNSTOCK NORDICCZERWINSKI, Sophie

455170  : 4:53.64   1:09.5   0.00U16 WOODSTOCK NORDICRAMSEY, Kristin

491171  : 4:53.67   1:09.5   0.00U20 SLEEPY HOLLOW SKI CLUBSLIMOVITCH, Rachel

504172  : 4:54.00   1:09.9   0.00U16 STOWE NORDIC CLUBWELLS, Rachael

485173  : 4:54.88   1:10.7   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONLAGUNOWICH, Mary

519174  : 4:55.60   1:11.5   0.00U14 FORD SAYREMILLIKEN, Perrin

335175  : 4:56.52   1:12.4   0.00U20 SMCCORRIGAN, Catie

448176  : 4:56.55   1:12.4   0.00U20 MAINE WINTER SPORTSKOFFMAN, Lily

466177  : 4:56.83   1:12.7   0.00U20 DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMLANE, Meg

451178  : 4:57.28   1:13.1   0.00U20 HOLDERNESS NORDICDUFFY, Elizabeth

459179  : 4:57.42   1:13.3   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONSELTZER, Phoebe

488180  : 4:58.15   1:14.0   0.00U20 WOLFEBORO NORDICFLAGG, Micaela

517181  : 4:58.39   1:14.3   0.00U14 EASTERN MASS BILL KOCHKITCH, Madeline

518182  : 4:58.47   1:14.3   0.00U16 HOLDERNESS NORDICSODERBERG, Anna

515183  : 4:58.91   1:14.8   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONVANDENDRIES, Gabriel

457184  : 4:59.99   1:15.9   0.00U20 HOLDERNESS NORDICMALLORY, Eliana

473185  : 5:01.20   1:17.1   0.00U20 NYSSRACOLE, Ariana

513186  : 5:03.44   1:19.3   0.00U16 WOODSTOCK NORDICKAIJA, Abby

522187  : 5:03.70   1:19.6   0.00U16SPENCER, Sara

461188  : 5:03.77   1:19.6   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONYODER, Lydia

464189  : 5:03.92   1:19.8   0.00U20 ROCHESTER NORDICSCHRIEFER, Madi6459851

469189  : 5:03.92   1:19.8   0.00U20 BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKINAIMIE, Lillian

503191  : 5:04.68   1:20.5   0.00U16 RXCSFBRODERICK, Laura

508192  : 5:05.33   1:21.2   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONRIEDERS, Hannah

481193  : 5:07.60   1:23.5   0.00U20 FROST MOUNTAIN NORDICPUNDERSON, Dorothy

520194  : 5:08.17   1:24.0   0.00U16 STOWE NORDIC CLUBSTRASSER, Madeline

501195  : 5:11.35   1:27.2   0.00U16 RXCSFBRODERICK, Jennifer

512196  : 5:11.58   1:27.4   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONRIEDERS, Madeline

498197  : 5:12.38   1:28.2   0.00U14 EASTERN MASS BILL KOCHNOTTONSON, Emily

505198  : 5:13.03   1:28.9   0.00U14 RXCSFBRODERICK, Katelyn

476199  : 5:15.57   1:31.4   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONSKAHEN, Alicyn

514200  : 5:17.56   1:33.4   0.00U16 SLEEPY HOLLOW SKI CLUBPEARSON, Sasha
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521201  : 5:18.11   1:34.0   0.00U14 FORD SAYREMILLER, Ingrid

479202  : 5:20.38   1:36.2   0.00U20PERKINS, Emily

346203  : 5:22.40   1:38.3   0.00U20 SLUHURD, Laurel

468204  : 5:25.87   1:41.7   0.00U20HARVEY, India

510205  : 5:26.13   1:42.0   0.00U14 FORD SAYREBANDLER, Johanna

484206  : 5:29.11   1:45.0   0.00U20 BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMYJACKSON, Ava6310862

502207  : 5:34.24   1:50.1   0.00U14 EASTERN MASS BILL KOCHCOBB, Violet

506208  : 5:36.77   1:52.6   0.00U16 FORD SAYRECARDENALI, Sophie

327209  : 5:38.99   1:54.9   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PILINDSEY, Molly

462210  : 5:42.21   1:58.1   0.00U20 HOLDERNESS NORDICGARDNER, Sawyer

460211  : 5:45.62   2:01.5   0.00U16 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONHOMA, Julia

351212  : 6:25.79   2:41.7   0.00SR  UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PISMITH, Natasha

Did Not Start
403 DNS STRATTON MOUNTAINCOBB, Alexandra

426 DNS BNS ACCELERATIONMARTIN, Elizabeth

487 DNS STOWE NORDIC CLUBBEAN, Danielle

475 DNSBERGWALL, Hallie

478 DNSBUCKMAN, Mackenzie

509 DNS CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONSULLIVAN, Lily

494 DNS CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONTELFER, Claire

445 DNS DARTMOUTH SKI TEAMSTOCK, Corey D3535455 F

302 DNS HARVARD SKI TEAMROLFES, Jennifer6156202

347 DNS HARVARD SKI TEAMSAPP, Maile V6235986

361 DNS UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PISAILORS, Ghazaleh

Technical Delegate Race Secretary
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START:
TRAPP FAMILY LODGE STOWE VT
UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT

10:45
02/01/2014DATE:

RACE#: UVM2014-3

UVM WINTER CARNIVAL
WOMENS CLASSIC SPRINT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD
CHIEF OF RACE

ELEEN CAREY         (USA)
BILL HENCHEY        (USA)

1.4K SPRINT
   0 m
   0 m

m   0TC

HD
MCJURY MEMBERS FRED GRIFFIN        (USA)

CHRIS FRILLINGHOURST(USA)

TEMP 

SNOW
  0
  0

  0.00

JIM RODRIGUES       (USA)

AIR:

PL BIB NAME CLS TEAM TIME PTSHOME TOWN PLC FINAL

  1  375 SR CRAFTSBURYCRAFTSBURYPATTERSON, Caitlin '90 3:47.34 (  0)  1   0.00
  2  373 SRPARK CITY,UTBRENNAN, Rosie '88 3:44.09 (  0)  2 ***.**
  3  376 SR GMVS -STOWE,VTHALVORSEN, Heidi P '95 3:45.75 (  0)  3 ***.**
  4  382 SR CRAFTSBURYCRAFTSBURYEGAN, Laurel Clare '87 4:00.09 (  0)  4 ***.**
  5  311 SR MIDDLEBURYPERU,VTMOONEY, Heather J '94 3:51.76 (  0)  5 ***.**
  6  303 SR DARTMOUTHSTILLWATER,MNHART, Anne '92 3:49.85 (  0)  6 ***.**
  7  377 SR STRATTONBELGRADE,MTFLOWERS, Erika '89 3:51.45 (  0)  7 ***.**
  8  318 SR UNIVERSITY,GERGRUBER, Anja '91 3:53.28 (  0)  8 ***.**
  9  312 SR CENTREQUÃ©BEC,CANPEPIN, Camille '92 3:54.47 (  0)  9 ***.**
 10  316 SR WILLIAMSHONEOYE FALLS,NYCOLE, Hannah '95 3:58.55 (  0) 10 ***.**
 11  378 SREAGLE RIVER,AKFRITZ, Lauren '88 3:50.36 (  0) 11 ***.**
 12  350 SR DARTMOUTHPERU,VTCALDWELL, Isabel '92 3:57.16 (  0) 12 ***.**
 13  337 SR MIDDLEBURYWHITEFISH,MTHOLT, Stella '93 3:51.67 (  0) 13 ***.**
 14  306 SR BOWDOINELMORE,VTMILLER, Kaitlynn '91 3:53.02 (  0) 14 ***.**
 15  358 SR DARTMOUTHQUEENSBURY,NYWYNN, Carly '92 3:58.78 (  0) 15 ***.**
 16  310 SR UNIVERSITYSWEDEN,DANVIND-MALM, Linda '89 3:48.32 (  0) 16 ***.**
 17  474 SRWALTHAM,MAKERN, Julia '97 3:53.89 (  0) 17 ***.**
 18  315 SR MIDDLEBURYBOULDER,COPHINNEY, Kelsey '94 3:57.28 (  0) 18 ***.**
 19  314 SR COLBYLAKE NEBAGAMON,WIAMBER, Olivia '95 3:58.80 (  0) 19 ***.**
 20  338 SR WILLIAMSJACKSON,NHBENSON, Hannah M '95 3:59.98 (  0) 20 ***.**
 21  301 SR UNIVERSITYTRUCKEE,CALARUSSON, Katrin M '95 3:58.30 (  0) 21 ***.**
 22  309 SR  SLUWEST LEBANON,NHPERRYMAN, Erin '94 3:58.82 (  0) 22 ***.**
 23  319 SR HARVARD SKITELLURIDE,COHAMPTON, Rachel '94 3:59.85 (  0) 23 ***.**
 24  322 SR BOWDOINELMORE,VTMILLER, Hannah '94 4:00.48 (  0) 24 ***.**
 25  374 SR CAMBRIDGEBELMONT,MABRAMS, Cate '95 4:01.01 (  0) 25 ***.**
 26  326 SR UNIVERSITYBOZEMAN,MTGILL, Elizabeth '95 3:53.96 (  0) 26 ***.**
 27  313 SR BATES SKIS. WOODSTOCK,VTGROSSMAN, Hallie M '93 4:00.33 (  0) 27 ***.**
 28  397 SR MOUNTAINRUTLAND,VTLEVINS, Chloe '98 4:00.57 (  0) 28 ***.**
 29  383 SR ANDOVERANDOVER,NHPFEIFER, Maddy '94 4:01.94 (  0) 29 ***.**
 30  349 SR MIDDLEBURYBEDFORD,NHFINK, Kaitlin E '92 4:01.75 (  0) 30 ***.**
 31  334 U20 DARTMOUTHSTEAMBOATHANNAH, Emily '94 4:02.90 (  0)    ***.**
 32  305 SR COLBYRANDOLPH,NHBROCKETT, Sarah V '91 4:03.03 (  0)    ***.**
 33  329 U20 HARVARDHONEOYE FALLS,NYBARNES, Hanna '94 4:03.24 (  0)    ***.**
 34  339 U20 COLBYELY,MNBIANCO, Amy '95 4:03.41 (  0)    ***.**
 35  321 SR  LAVQUÃ©BEC,CANPAQUETTE, Myriam '90 4:03.64 (  0)    ***.**
 36  480 SR MAINECARIBOU,MEMCNAMEE, Hilary '90 4:04.45 (  0)    ***.**
 37  356 SR UNIVERSITYMINNEAPOLIS,MNGALVIN, Claire '93 4:04.67 (  0)    ***.**
 38  379 U20 CAMBRIDGEWESTON,MASNOW, Zoe W '96 4:04.80 (  0)    ***.**
 39  343 SR COLBYETNA,NHANDERSON, Elizabeth '92 4:04.88 (  0)    ***.**
 40  387 U20 CAMBRIDGEWELLESLEY,MASMITH, Rebecca C '95 4:05.13 (  0)    ***.**
 41  449 U20 NYSSRAHONEOYE FALLS,NYDOUGLAS, Riley '97 4:05.33 (  0)    ***.**
 42  362 SR COLBYBOISE,IDDONOHOE, Emma '92 4:06.28 (  0)    ***.**
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 43  368 SR DARTMOUTHSTEAMBOATPISKE, Haley '93 4:06.30 (  0)    ***.**
 44  477 SR GUNSTOCKS. BERWICK,MEMADDOCK, Jenna '93 4:06.40 (  0)    ***.**
 45  330 U20 BATES SKICROWLEY LAKE,CAFIDDLER, Laurel I '95 4:06.75 (  0)    ***.**
 46  365 U20 BATES SKIAVON,MEJAMES, Sadie '95 4:07.47 (  0)    ***.**
 46  336 U20 UNIVERSITYSTEAMBOAT,COKEEFFE, Madison '95 4:07.47 (  0)    ***.**
 48  342 U20 UNIVERSITYBOULDER,COLARSON, Emily '94 4:07.93 (  0)    ***.**
 49  317 U20 BATES SKIN. YARMOUTH,MEHUMPHRIES, Tara '95 4:07.95 (  0)    ***.**
 50  394 SR DARTMOUTHBENNINGTON,VTSEYFERTH, Elise '92 4:08.27 (  0)    ***.**
 51  415 SR WILLIAMSFAIRBANKS,AKRORABAUGH, Eliza '93 4:08.30 (  0)    ***.**
 52  323 SR DARTMOUTHMINNETRISTA,MNHARRISON, Julia N '92 4:08.94 (  0)    ***.**
 53  359 U20 BATES SKIRUTLAND,VTWRIGHT, Grace '94 4:09.28 (  0)    ***.**
 54  393 U20 VERMONTPERU,VTMOONEY, Brooke '96 4:09.52 (  0)    ***.**
 55  333 SR SKIBECQUÃ©BEC,CANDROLET, Caroline '90 4:09.86 (  0)    ***.**
 56  366 U20 HARVARDDULUTH,MNHARVIEUX, Annie '94 4:10.45 (  0)    ***.**
 57  307 SR WILLIAMSCHATEAU D'OR,SUILUTHI, Elena '93 4:11.15 (  0)    ***.**
 58  370 SR MIDDLEBURYLAKE NABAGAMON,WIAMBER, Nicolette '93 4:11.16 (  0)    ***.**
 59  390 U20 MAINECARIBOU,MERAMSEY, Emily J '94 4:11.39 (  0)    ***.**
 60  411 U20 DARTMOUTHHANOVER,NHSHAGEN, Kaley D '95 4:11.41 (  0)    ***.**
 61  389 U20 DARTMOUTHBETHEL,MESIEGEL, Molly '94 4:11.82 (  0)    ***.**
 62  396 U20 SLEEPYHINESBURG,VTEASTMAN, Autumn '96 4:11.86 (  0)    ***.**
 63  380 U20 DARTMOUTHHANOVER,NHO'CONNELL, Mary E '94 4:12.10 (  0)    ***.**
 64  401 U20 DARTMOUTHBOW,NHFOGEL, Jessa D '95 4:12.78 (  0)    ***.**
 65  452 M2BOZEMAN,MTSTEWART, Brandy '77 4:12.84 (  0)    ***.**
 66  416 U20 MAINENEW GLOUCESTER,MEWOODS, Kaelyn '97 4:12.85 (  0)    ***.**
 67  341 SR  LAVQUÃ©BEC,CANBURBIDGE IZQUIERDO,

Camille '93
4:13.03 (  0)    ***.**

 68  402 U20 STRATTONPERU,VTWITKOWSKI, Ana M '97 4:13.70 (  0)    ***.**
 69  413 U20 BATES SKILEWISTON,MESUDKAMP-WALKER, Helen

'94
4:13.78 (  0)    ***.**

 70  406 SR BATES SKIMINNEAPOLIS,MNDANIELS, Caroline '92 4:13.81 (  0)    ***.**
 71  332 SR UNIVERSITYLAKE PLACID,NYIZZO, Elizabeth '92 4:14.06 (  0)    ***.**
 72  405 U20 CAMBRIDGENEWTON,MAJAMPEL, Sonya '97 4:14.09 (  0)    ***.**
 73  353 SR  LAVQUÃ©BEC,CANSAMSON, Marilie '93 4:14.28 (  0)    ***.**
 74  357 SR MIDDLEBURYCAPE ELIZABETH,MEATTWOOD, Emily '91 4:14.47 (  0)    ***.**
 75  381 U16 CAMBRIDGEBELMONT,MABRAMS, Leah '98 4:14.76 (  0)    ***.**
 76  399 U16 STRATTONLONDONDERRY,VTTHORLEY, Tegan E '98 4:14.77 (  0)    ***.**
 77  354 U20 BOWDOINHOPKINTON,NHHAMILTON, Tess M '94 4:15.45 (  0)    ***.**
 78  384 U20 NEW YORKLAKE PLACID,NYARMSTRONG, Nina '97 4:16.34 (  0)    ***.**
 79  345 SR BATES SKIRIPTON,VTCLARK, Britta '93 4:16.44 (  0)    ***.**
 80  523 U14,CUNEO, Olivia '01 4:16.54 (  0)    ***.**
 81  453 U20 BATES SKILEWISTON,MEEKEY, Madison E '95 4:16.62 (  0)    ***.**
 82  414 U16 BLACKWATERHOPKINTON,NHNADEAU, Sarah '98 4:16.64 (  0)    ***.**
 83  400 U20 GUNSTOCKGILFORD,NHSCHRUPP, Tessa D '97 4:16.67 (  0)    ***.**
 84  360 SR HARVARD SKIANCHORAGE,AKROGERS, Emily '92 4:16.79 (  0)    ***.**
 85  348 U20 WILLIAMSCONCORD,MAMEYERSON, Olivia S '94 4:17.07 (  0)    ***.**
 86  325 SR  SLUGLENS FALLS,NYMULCAHY, Kathryn K '92 4:17.10 (  0)    ***.**
 87  482 SR DARTMOUTHSTEAMBOATFRIAS, Michaela '93 4:17.26 (  0)    ***.**
 88  404 U20 MIDDLEBURYBRISTOL,VTJOHNSON, Alia '94 4:18.21 (  0)    ***.**
 89  430 U20 MAINEFARMINGTON,MEWADE, Sarah '96 4:18.40 (  0)    ***.**
 90  367 SR BOWDOINWILTON,VTASELTINE, Shelby '93 4:18.58 (  0)    ***.**
 91  372 SR  LAVQUÃ©BEC,CANBELLEROSE, Evelyne '93 4:18.96 (  0)    ***.**
 92  436 U20 CAMBRIDGECONCORD,MAYODER, Meg '96 4:19.20 (  0)    ***.**
 93  331 U20 BOWDOINVAIL,COSPAEH, Eva O '94 4:19.30 (  0)    ***.**
 94  431 U20 COLBYLANESBOROUGH,MAHITCHCOCK, Mackenzie

'94
4:19.47 (  0)    ***.**

 95  369 SR UNIVERSITYWHITEFISH,MTMILLER, Anne '91 4:19.68 (  0)    ***.**
 96  355 U20 WILLIAMSCASPER,WYSTAMP, Laura '94 4:19.70 (  0)    ***.**
 97  408 U20 COLBYJACKSON,NHHILL, Jenna '94 4:20.30 (  0)    ***.**
 98  444 U20 STRATTONPERU,VTBRADDISH, Tess '97 4:20.51 (  0)    ***.**
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 99  409 U20 WOODSTOCKWOODSTOCK,VTBANGO, Carmen '97 4:20.55 (  0)    ***.**
100  441 U20 BOWDOINHUNTINTINGTON,VTMARSHALL, Hannah '94 4:20.56 (  0)    ***.**
101  340 U20 BOWDOINSHERBORN,MACANNON, Olivia '95 4:20.74 (  0)    ***.**
102  391 U20 CAMBRIDGEFALMOUTH,MEMOREAU, Hadley M '96 4:21.20 (  0)    ***.**
103  417 U20 CAMBRIDGELINCOLN,MACOUSINS, Clara '96 4:22.19 (  0)    ***.**
104  423 U20 MANSFIELDCHARLOTTE,VTBRAUN, Cally '96 4:22.30 (  0)    ***.**
105  496 U16 PERUQUEENSBURY,NYWYNN, Tyra '98 4:22.53 (  0)    ***.**
106  386 U16 STRATTONWILMINGTON,VTRIZIO, Mackenzie L '98 4:22.70 (  0)    ***.**
107  328 U20 MAINETURNER,MEMCGRAY, Taren '94 4:23.21 (  0)    ***.**
107  308 U20 UNIVERSITYHERSEY,MESTREINZ, Lydia '94 4:23.21 (  0)    ***.**
109  428 U20 MAINEFREEPORT,MECHACE-DONAHUE, Zoe '95 4:23.36 (  0)    ***.**
110  489 SR BATES SKIFORT KENT,MENARANJA, Gabrielle '91 4:23.43 (  0)    ***.**
111  371 SR COLBYST. PAUL,MNBOURNE, Kimberly A '93 4:23.49 (  0)    ***.**
112  432 U20ANCHORAGE,AKMAHLEN, Tsaina '94 4:23.74 (  0)    ***.**
113  438 U20 CAMBRIDGEPETERBOROUGH,NHMICHALAK, Sydney '96 4:23.81 (  0)    ***.**
114  495 SR HARVARD SKICAMBRIDGE,MAMCGOVERN, Maggie '93 4:23.96 (  0)    ***.**
115  398 SR DARTMOUTHHANOVER,NHFLOWERS, Natalie '91 4:24.14 (  0)    ***.**
116  304 SR  SMCSARATOGABOUTELLE, Chloe '93 4:24.44 (  0)    ***.**
117  385 SR UNIVERSITYANCHORAGE,AKRAMEY, Tristan '93 4:24.45 (  0)    ***.**
118  412 U16 FROSTCORNWALL,VTHODGES, Sophie R '98 4:24.70 (  0)    ***.**
119  434 U20 CAMBRIDGEMAYNARD,MACOBB, Rosemary '95 4:24.75 (  0)    ***.**
120  422 U20 CAMBRIDGESHERBORN,MAO'GRADY, Katrin '97 4:24.77 (  0)    ***.**
121  364 SR WILLIAMSFALMOUTH,MEABRAMSON, Sarah '93 4:24.78 (  0)    ***.**
122  324 SR UNIVERSITYHARLEYSVILLE,PASAUCY, Hilary '92 4:25.45 (  0)    ***.**
123  395 U20 CAMBRIDGECHESTNUT HILL,MACOLE, Charlotte '96 4:25.96 (  0)    ***.**
124  424 U20WATERBURYBUTLER, Grace '95 4:27.05 (  0)    ***.**
125  410 U20 GMVS -RICHMOND,VTRAND, Annavitte '95 4:27.07 (  0)    ***.**
126  419 U16 CRAFTSBURYMONTGOMERYELLIS, Avery '98 4:27.24 (  0)    ***.**
127  427 U20 STRATTONLANDGROVE,VTEVARTS, Pippin K '97 4:27.41 (  0)    ***.**
128  471 U20 MAINEHERSEY,MESTREINZ, Hannah '96 4:28.10 (  0)    ***.**
129  388 SR MIDDLEBURYGRAFTON,VTPELLETIER, Isabelle '93 4:28.60 (  0)    ***.**
130  439 U20CONCORD,NHWATERS, Erin '97 4:29.19 (  0)    ***.**
131  447 U20 BATES SKIDURANGO,COKATZ, Amy '95 4:29.99 (  0)    ***.**
132  420 U16 GMVS -WAITSFIELD,VTHAWKINS, Gabrielle '98 4:30.71 (  0)    ***.**
133  421 U20 UNIVERSITYHOPKINTON,NHNADEAU, Shannon '95 4:31.46 (  0)    ***.**
134  425 SR COLBYBETHEL,MEHOTOPP, Alice '93 4:32.24 (  0)    ***.**
135  320 U20  SMCFAIRFAX,VTSNYDER, Julia '96 4:32.33 (  0)    ***.**
136  483 U20 MIDDLEBURYMIDDLEBURY,VTWASSON, Luna '95 4:33.34 (  0)    ***.**
137  352 U20  SMCACWORTH,NHCUBBERLEY, Elizabeth

'94
4:33.49 (  0)    ***.**

138  500 U14 CRAFTSBURYWATERBURYSWEET, Phoebe '00 4:34.17 (  0)    ***.**
139  446 U20 MANSFIELDUNDERHILL,VTBRUCE, Amy '96 4:34.85 (  0)    ***.**
140  433 U16 CAMBRIDGEBEDFORD,MADENEAU, Janelle '98 4:35.52 (  0)    ***.**
141  440 U20 CRAFTSBURYMIDDLESEX,VTSCHWARTZ, Orli '97 4:36.05 (  0)    ***.**
142  467 U20 NEW YORKLAKE PLACID,NYHOCHSCHARTNER, Lucy '97 4:36.76 (  0)    ***.**
143  492 U20 COLBYWILLIAMSTOWN,MACHENAIL, Katherine '94 4:37.25 (  0)    ***.**
144  450 U20 CAPECAPE ELIZABETH,MEHATTON, Dana '96 4:38.36 (  0)    ***.**
145  435 U20 MAINEPORTLAND,MEPOPENOE, Abby E '95 4:39.55 (  0)    ***.**
146  493 M3DUBLIN,NHSILITCH, Nina '72 4:39.98 (  0)    ***.**
147  499 U16 MANSFIELDCHARLOTTE,VTBRAUN, Tatum '98 4:40.47 (  0)    ***.**
148  407 SR STRATTONHANOVER,NHHOOPES, Mollie F '93 4:40.59 (  0)    ***.**
149  463 U20 ROCHESTERPITTSFORD,NYYANCEY, Colleen E '95 4:40.68 (  0)    ***.**
150  524 U20,MCFARLAND, Finn '97 4:40.87 (  0)    ***.**
151  486 U20 COLBYHONEOYE FALLS,NYHELD, Emmy '95 4:42.41 (  0)    ***.**
152  497 U16 WOODSTOCKREADING,VTKAIJA, Lauren '98 4:42.77 (  0)    ***.**
153  437 U20 WOODSTOCKWOODSTOCK,VTRAMSEY, Anna '96 4:43.52 (  0)    ***.**
154  344 U20  SMCMOULTONBOROUGH,NHMCKINLEY, Brianna '94 4:44.08 (  0)    ***.**
155  470 U20 NEW YORKLAKE PLACID,NYIZZO, Anna '96 4:44.17 (  0)    ***.**
156  443 U20 HOLDERNESSCONCORD,NHHOLLAND, Celeste '96 4:44.43 (  0)    ***.**
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157  458 U20 MAINEGARDINER,MEGERENCER, Isabel '97 4:44.53 (  0)    ***.**
158  429 U20 MAINEYARMOUTH,MEBECKER, Sarah '94 4:44.93 (  0)    ***.**
159  418 U16NORWICH,VTMILLER, Kirsten '99 4:45.06 (  0)    ***.**
160  516 U16 CAMBRIDGE,SELTZER, Talia '98 4:45.20 (  0)    ***.**
161  454 U16 CAMBRIDGECHESTNUT HILL,MACOLE, Isabel '98 4:45.98 (  0)    ***.**
162  511 U14 CRAFTSBURYJAY,VTYOUNG, Callie '00 4:48.43 (  0)    ***.**
163  490 U16 MAINEKINGFIELD,MESALA, Aimee '98 4:50.02 (  0)    ***.**
164  442 U20 BOWDOINBOW,NHKRAMER, Naomi '96 4:50.15 (  0)    ***.**
165  472 U20 STOWESTOWE,VTMCGOVERN, Colleen '95 4:50.31 (  0)    ***.**
166  507 U16 WOLFEBOROWOLFEBORO,NHKRETCHMER, Mary '98 4:51.06 (  0)    ***.**
167  465 SRQU_BEC,QCGRENIER-LEVESQUE,

Myriam '90
4:52.25 (  0)    ***.**

168  363 U20  SMCLEBANON,NHBERGWALL, Hallie '95 4:52.34 (  0)    ***.**
169  456 U20 GUNSTOCKGILFORD,NHCZERWINSKI, Sophie '97 4:52.81 (  0)    ***.**
170  455 U16 WOODSTOCKWOODSTOCK,VTRAMSEY, Kristin '98 4:53.64 (  0)    ***.**
171  491 U20 SLEEPYWILLISTON,VTSLIMOVITCH, Rachel '97 4:53.67 (  0)    ***.**
172  504 U16 STOWESTOWE,VTWELLS, Rachael '98 4:54.00 (  0)    ***.**
173  485 U20 CAMBRIDGEACTON,MALAGUNOWICH, Mary '96 4:54.88 (  0)    ***.**
174  519 U14 FORD SAYRENORWICH,VTMILLIKEN, Perrin '00 4:55.60 (  0)    ***.**
175  335 U20  SMCCANAJOHARIE,NYCORRIGAN, Catie '95 4:56.52 (  0)    ***.**
176  448 U20 MAINEORONO,MEKOFFMAN, Lily '97 4:56.55 (  0)    ***.**
177  466 U20 DARTMOUTHHANOVER,NHLANE, Meg '95 4:56.83 (  0)    ***.**
178  451 U20 HOLDERNESSJACKSON,NHDUFFY, Elizabeth '96 4:57.28 (  0)    ***.**
179  459 U20 CAMBRIDGESUDBURY,MASELTZER, Phoebe '96 4:57.42 (  0)    ***.**
180  488 U20 WOLFEBOROWOLFEBORO,NHFLAGG, Micaela '95 4:58.15 (  0)    ***.**
181  517 U14 EASTERNBELMONT,MAKITCH, Madeline '01 4:58.39 (  0)    ***.**
182  518 U16 HOLDERNESSCARIBOU,MESODERBERG, Anna '98 4:58.47 (  0)    ***.**
183  515 U16 CAMBRIDGECHESTNUT HILL,MAVANDENDRIES, Gabrielle

'99
4:58.91 (  0)    ***.**

184  457 U20 HOLDERNESSASPEN,COMALLORY, Eliana '95 4:59.99 (  0)    ***.**
185  473 U20 NYSSRALIMA,NYCOLE, Ariana '97 5:01.20 (  0)    ***.**
186  513 U16 WOODSTOCKREADING,VTKAIJA, Abby '98 5:03.44 (  0)    ***.**
187  522 U16,SPENCER, Sara '99 5:03.70 (  0)    ***.**
188  461 U16 CAMBRIDGECONCORD,MAYODER, Lydia '99 5:03.77 (  0)    ***.**
189  464 U20 ROCHESTERPITTSFORD,NYSCHRIEFER, Madi '97 5:03.92 (  0)    ***.**
189  469 U20 BOWDOINBOW,NHNAIMIE, Lillian '97 5:03.92 (  0)    ***.**
191  503 U16 RXCSF,BRODERICK, Laura '98 5:04.68 (  0)    ***.**
192  508 U16 CAMBRIDGEWELLESLEY,MARIEDERS, Hannah '99 5:05.33 (  0)    ***.**
193  481 U20 FROSTWEYBRIDGE,VTPUNDERSON, Dorothy '97 5:07.60 (  0)    ***.**
194  520 U16 STOWEWATERBURY CTR,VTSTRASSER, Madeline '99 5:08.17 (  0)    ***.**
195  501 U16 RXCSFFAIRPORT,NYBRODERICK, Jennifer '98 5:11.35 (  0)    ***.**
196  512 U16 CAMBRIDGEWELLESLEY,MARIEDERS, Madeline '99 5:11.58 (  0)    ***.**
197  498 U14 EASTERNACTON,MANOTTONSON, Emily '00 5:12.38 (  0)    ***.**
198  505 U14 RXCSFFAIRPORT,NYBRODERICK, Katelyn '00 5:13.03 (  0)    ***.**
199  476 U20 CAMBRIDGEWESTFORD,MASKAHEN, Alicyn '97 5:15.57 (  0)    ***.**
200  514 U16 SLEEPYHINESBURG,VTPEARSON, Sasha '99 5:17.56 (  0)    ***.**
201  521 U14 FORD SAYRENORWICH,VTMILLER, Ingrid '01 5:18.11 (  0)    ***.**
202  479 U20CONCORD,MAPERKINS, Emily '97 5:20.38 (  0)    ***.**
203  346 U20  SLUYARMOUTH,MEHURD, Laurel '94 5:22.40 (  0)    ***.**
204  468 U20WATERBURY,VTHARVEY, India '96 5:25.87 (  0)    ***.**
205  510 U14 FORD SAYRENORWICH,VTBANDLER, Johanna '00 5:26.13 (  0)    ***.**
206  484 U20 BURKEGORHAM,NHJACKSON, Ava '97 5:29.11 (  0)    ***.**
207  502 U14 EASTERNMAYNARD,MACOBB, Violet '00 5:34.24 (  0)    ***.**
208  506 U16 FORD SAYREEAST THETFORD,VTCARDENALI, Sophie '99 5:36.77 (  0)    ***.**
209  327 SR UNIVERSITYWINTHROP,MELINDSEY, Molly '93 5:38.99 (  0)    ***.**
210  462 U20 HOLDERNESSPLYMOUTH,NHGARDNER, Sawyer '96 5:42.21 (  0)    ***.**
211  460 U16 CAMBRIDGEWELLESLEY,MAHOMA, Julia '99 5:45.62 (  0)    ***.**
212  351 SR UNIVERSITYTURNER,MESMITH, Natasha '93 6:25.79 (  0)    ***.**
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PL BIB NAME CLS TEAM TIME PTSHOME TOWN PLC FINAL

Did Not Start
  0  403 DNS 1 STRATTONPERU,VTCOBB, Alexandra '98  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  426 DNS 1 BNSFREEPORT,MEMARTIN, Elizabeth '96  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  487 DNS 1 STOWEBETHEL,VTBEAN, Danielle '79  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  475 DNS 1LEBANON,NHBERGWALL, Hallie '95  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  478 DNS 1SHELBURNE,VTBUCKMAN, Mackenzie '97  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  509 DNS 1WILTON,NHSULLIVAN, Lily '99  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  494 DNS 1LINCOLN,MATELFER, Claire '97  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  445 DNS 1LINCOLN,MASTOCK, Corey D '94  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  302 DNS 1 HARVARDEDINA,MNROLFES, Jennifer '92  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  347 DNS 1 HARVARDMORRSIONVILLE,NYSAPP, Maile V '95  : 0.00 (  0)
  0  361 DNS 1SANTA BARBARA,CASAILORS, Ghazaleh '93  : 0.00 (  0)
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